65DOC 1310.06 EE N C O D E R S  C O U N T E R S  C O N T R O L L E R S  I N D I C A T O R S  R E L A Y S  P R I N T E R S  C U T T E R S
Cutter F
64, 90 and 120 mm
Series 685.70
Full and partial cut
Variable cutting width
Compact design
Easy to install

External Internal
67DOC 1310.06 EE N C O D E R S  C O U N T E R S  C O N T R O L L E R S  I N D I C A T O R S  R E L A Y S  P R I N T E R S  C U T T E R S
TYPE CODE
EXAMPLE FOR
ORDER INFORMATION
Designation Item No.
ABS F 12 063 120 K1 ZK 400F/0 0 685 700
1 2  0 0  0F K 4K 1AB S Z F /
Series 0 685.7 Mounting type
00 = without mounting parts
Operating voltage
12 = 12 V DC
24 = 24 V DC
Type of connection
4 = flat ribbon cable with
JST plug, 5 pins
Special version
0 = none
S = special
versionPaper channel width
063 / 090 / 118 mm
Type of cut
K1 = full and partial cut with
1 link, combined
Paper weight
120 = 120 g/m²
Knife finishing
Z = rustproof
Control
K = contact
Circuit
F= without internal
attachment circuit
5 pins
Cutter F
64, 90 and 120 mm
Series 685.70
MANUALS Designation Filename
Installation manual, German 2685540.pdf
Installation manual, English 2685551.pdf